
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
83 
23 
66 
73 
54 
95 
13 
8 

93 
21 

Name 
KARKUSZEWSKI Adam 
STACHOWIAK Damian 
CICHOPEK Jacek 
NOJMAN Adam 
DRABENT Jerzy 
NOJMAN Tomasz 
NAMYSŁOWSKI Paweł 
PLUCIŃSKI Przemysław 
MILER Konrad 
URBAŃSKI Tomasz 

Nat 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 
Karkuszewski Adam  

Stachowiak Damian  

Cichopek Jacek  

Nojman Adam  

Drabent Jerzy  

Nojman Tomasz  

Namysłowski Paweł  

Pluciński Przemysław  

Nowak-Ignatowski Konrad  

Urbański Tomasz  

Club 
A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wschodni 

A. Wielkopolski 

St. G4 Sport Club 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

Make 
Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Mini R53 

Class 
Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup* 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup* 

Super S Cup 

Super S Cup 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 
26:36.053 
26:37.598 
26:38.533 
26:48.087 
26:49.757 
26:49.830 
27:07.853 
27:08.022 
28:22.484 
28:24.638 

Diff 

1.545 
2.480 

12.034 
13.704 
13.777 
31.800 
31.969 

1:46.431 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:52.520 
1:52.727 
1:52.412 
1:53.632 
1:53.246 
1:53.280 
1:54.518 
1:53.534 
1:58.039 
1:54.952 

Points 
26 
18 
0 

15 
12 
10 
8 
0 
6 
4 

Sorted on Laps
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Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM: T. Kędziora 
Dyrektor Wyścigu: S. Pytlak 
ZSS: P. Pazdyka, S. Kołakowski, K. Harasimowicz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
1.Work Stuff Super S Cup 

Wyścig 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:22 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

30.09.2023 10:00 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
29-30.09.2023r.


